Bay Wing Weekend Special &2 ¥ 3E K
2024.12.21-22 & 25-26

Bt Y&
B.B.Q. Pork with Honey

IR TOMEE
Poached Chicken in Soya Sauce

BEREREM ®—m)
Steamed Tiger Garoupa

HTIRREIRFEE (L%/ER)
Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion)

MMz EgE
Steamed Fish Head with Chili

—=

EEANCE==
Braised Per Sprout with Crab Meat

HzUAE4-F 6l

Japanese Sliced Beef with Rice

EFAEEFY) (B
Double-boiled Milk with Snow Fungus & Red Dates (hot)

HPRFHHEE Lunch Only

X FERIEER
Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs

X G H S B i
B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soya Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup

HKD

$158

pe
Half $198

$468

$518

$288

$238

$148

$42

$128

$138
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